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26 HEFAvELS

Hix: 84

, PSR HiFA T R 78
o P | AR E ok S R oS ¢ 5 oS ¢

102 & 2337 025% 233  068% 1,520 65.06% 816  34.94%
103 & 2,343  026% 2350 058% 1,536 65.36% 814  34.64%
104 & 2349 025% 2364 061% 1,553 65.69% 811  34.31%
105 & 2354  020% 2372 034% 1,564 65.93% 808  34.07%
106#(P) | 2360 021% 2381 0.37% 1575 66.16% 806  33.84%
107#(P) | 2364 0.18% 2,388 0.31% 1585 66.38% 803  33.62%
108#(P) | 2,367 0.14% 2,395 0.28% 1590 66.40% 805  33.60%
109#(P) | 2370 0.11% 2400 0.23% 1595 66.44% 806  33.56%
110&(P) | 2372  0.09% 2405 0.20% 1601 66.55% 804  33.45%
111#(P) | 2373 006% 2409 015% 1602 66.53% 806  33.47%
112#(P) | 2374 003% 2411 011% 1602 66.44% 809  33.56%
113#(P) | 2374 000% 2413  006% 1599 66.27% 814  33.73%
114&(P) | 2373 -003% 2413  0.02% 1595 66.08% 819  33.92%
115#(P) | 2,372 -0.06% 2413 -001% 1,589 65.86% 824  34.14%
116#(P) | 2370 -0.09% 2412 -005% 1,583 65.63% 829  34.37%
117&(P) | 2367 -0.12% 2410 -0.09% 1,576 65.39% 834  34.61%
118#(P) | 2363 -0.16% 2406 -0.14% 1,568 65.17% 838  34.83%
119#(P) | 2,359 -0.20% 2402 -0.18% 1,560 64.95% 842  35.05%
120#(P) | 2,353 -0.24% 2,396 -0.23% 1,549 64.65% 847  35.35%
121&#(P) | 2346 -028% 2,390 -0.26% 1,542 6453% 848  35.47%
122#(P) | 2339 -033% 2383 -0.30% 1,538 6452% 845  35.48%
123#(P) | 2330 -0.37% 2374 -0.36% 1,529 64.38% 846  35.62%
124#(P) | 2320 -0.42% 2365 -041% 1,521 64.32% 844  35.68%
125&(P) | 2310 -0.46% 2,354 -045% 1,514 64.31% 840  35.69%
126 (P) | 2298 -051% 2342 -050% 1,507 64.32% 836  35.68%
127#(P) | 2285 -055% 2,330 -054% 1,499 64.33% 831  35.67%
128%(P) | 2272 -059% 2316 -058% 1,490 64.34% 826  35.66%
129&(P) | 2257 -063% 2302 -0.62% 1,481 64.34% 821  35.66%
130&(P) | 2242 -067% 2286 -0.67% 1,468 64.22% 818  35.78%
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102 #
103 #
104 #
105 #

801
822
842
858

52.67%
53.51%
54.22%
54.87%

245
244
244
243

16.11%
15.86%
15.70%
15.53%

11.48%
11.06%
10.62%
10.22%

1.30%
1.17%
1.18%
1.08%

2.27%
2.24%
2.14%
2.05%

246
248
251
254

16.17%
16.16%
16.14%
16.25%

106 # (P)
107 # (P)
108 i (P)
109 i (P)
110 # (P)
111 (P)
112 # (P)
113 # (P)
114 = (P)
115 (P)
116 # (P)
117 # (P)
118 (P)
119 # (P)
120 (P)
121 (P)
122 i (P)
123 (P)
124 i (P)
125 i (P)
126 % (P)
127 # (P)
128 i (P)
129 i (P)
130 (P)

878
891
900
908
917
924
927
928
928
925
922
918
914
909
901
895
891
885
878
872
867
861
855
848
839

55.72%
56.19%
56.60%
56.95%
57.30%
57.64%
57.88%
58.05%
58.16%
58.22%
58.26%
58.28%
58.28%
58.26%
58.16%
58.06%
57.98%
57.88%
57.74%
57.62%
57.52%
57.42%
57.34%
57.27%
57.16%

239
238
237
237
236
235
234
233
231
230
228
227
225
223
223
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
221
220
219

15.16%
14.99%
14.93%
14.86%
14.76%
14.68%
14.60%
14.55%
14.50%
14.46%
14.42%
14.37%
14.34%
14.32%
14.38%
14.43%
14.45%
14.53%
14.60%
14.67%
14.73%
14.79%
14.84%
14.87%
14.89%

103

9.91%
9.60%
9.29%
8.98%
8.70%
8.45%
8.23%
8.05%
7.90%
7.77%
7.67%
7.58%
7.50%
7.43%
7.37%
7.32%
7.26%
7.22%
7.18%
7.14%
7.11%
7.07%
7.04%
7.01%
6.98%

0.89%
0.88%
0.80%
0.80%
0.81%
0.76%
0.75%
0.73%
0.73%
0.72%
0.72%
0.73%
0.72%
0.72%
0.71%
0.74%
0.77%
0.74%
0.76%
0.76%
0.77%
0.77%
0.77%
0.77%
0.77%

1.96%
1.95%
1.95%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.95%
1.95%
1.96%
1.97%
1.97%
1.98%
1.99%
1.99%
1.99%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.01%

258
260
261
263
264
265
266
267
267
268
269
269
269
270
269
269
270
270
270
269
269
269
269
268
267

16.36%
16.39%
16.43%
16.47%
16.50%
16.54%
16.60%
16.68%
16.76%
16.86%
16.97%
17.08%
17.18%
17.28%
17.39%
17.47%
17.54%
17.63%
17.72%
17.80%
17.87%
17.95%
18.02%
18.09%
18.19%
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Hix: 84
¥ 14 ¥ 245 ¥ 34 ¥ 6%
= oS ¢ ok S ¢ ok = ¢ ok = ¢

102 # 476 58.28% 136 16.71% 92 11.30% 112 13.70%
103 # 480 59.02% 134 16.50% 89 10.90% 111 13.59%
104 & 485 59.77% 133 16.37% 84 10.41% 109 13.45%
105 # 489 60.49% 132 16.28% 80 9.96% 107 13.27%
106 & (P) 495 61.50% 129 16.04% 77 9.50% 104 12.96%
107 & (P) 499 62.18% 128 15.89% 73 9.13% 103 12.79%
108 & (P) 506 62.85% 127 15.73% 71 8.80% 102 12.63%
109 & (P) 510 63.33% 126 15.61% 69 8.51% 101 12.55%
110 & (P) 512 63.64% 125 15.51% 67 8.29% 101 12.56%
111 & (P) 516 63.99% 124 15.36% 65 8.10% 101 12.56%
112 & (P) 521 64.32% 123 15.17% 64 7.94% 102 12.57%
113 & (P) 526 64.66% 122 14.97% 64 7.81% 102 12.57%
114 & (P) 532 64.97% 121 14.76% 63 7.70% 103 12.58%
115 & (P) 537 65.24% 120 14.56% 63 7.60% 104 12.60%
116 & (P) 543 65.50% 119 14.35% 62 7.52% 105 12.64%
117 & (P) 548 65.75% 118 14.14% 62 7.45% 106 12.66%
118 & (P) 553 65.99% 117 13.95% 62 7.39% 106 12.67%
119 & (P) 557 66.18% 116 13.80% 62 7.33% 107 12.69%
120 & (P) 563 66.40% 116 13.66% 62 7.27% 107 12.67%
121 & (P) 563 66.43% 116 13.63% 61 7.24% 108 12.71%
122 & (P) 561 66.36% 115 13.64% 61 7.21% 108 12.79%
123 & (P) 561 66.37% 115 13.63% 61 7.18% 108 12.82%
124 & (P) 559 66.27% 115 13.66% 60 7.15% 109 12.91%
125 & (P) 556 66.13% 115 13.71% 60 7.14% 109 13.03%
126 & (P) 551 65.95% 115 13.78% 60 7.12% 110 13.15%
127 & (P) 547 65.79% 115 13.84% 59 7.10% 110 13.27%
128 & (P) 542 65.65% 115 13.88% 59 7.09% 111 13.38%
129 & (P) 538 65.54% 114 13.91% 58 7.07% 111 13.48%
130 & (P) 536 65.58% 113 13.85% 58 7.04% 111 13.53%
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b9 AT SRR/ AT ER R SR F (R 4 69%)

(A
P % 15 % 25 % 34 % 453 % 64

g |63 &9 (363 &9 |$E3| &% |$E%| % |53
102 & 39,783 2.27% 26,758 -1.38% 21,900 - 1,376 - 1,249 -
103 # 40,177 0.99% 27,118 1.35% 22,347 2.04% 1,376 - 1,249 -
104 = 40,668 1.22% 27,410 1.08% 22,800 2.03% 1,726 25.44% 1,249 -
105 & 41,281 1.51% 27,324 -0.32% 22,800 - 1,759 1.91% 1,249 -
106« (P) |41,982 1.70% 27,105 -0.80% 22,800 - 1,759 - 1,249 -
107 (P) |42,789 1.92% 27,679 2.12% 24,000 5.26% 1,759 - 1,249 -
108« (P) |43,246 1.07% 27,541 -0.50% 24,000 - 1,724 -1.99% 1,249 -
109« (P) |43,719 1.09% 27,455 -0.31% 24,000 - 1,769 2.61% 1,249 -
110# (P) |44,213 1.13% 27,390 -0.24% 24,000 - 1,787 1.02% 1,249 -
111 #(P) |44,702 1.10% 27,333 -0.21% 24,000 - 1,807 1.12% 1,249 -
112 #(P) |45,202 1.12% 28,088 2.76% 25,200 5.00% 1,829 1.22% 1,249 -
113 (P) |45,718 1.14% 28,019 -0.25% 25,200 - 1,849 1.09% 1,249 -
114 = (P) |46,246 1.15% 27,947 -0.26% 25,200 - 1,879 1.62% 1,249 -
115« (P) |46,783 1.16% 27,879 -0.24% 25,200 - 1,895 0.85% 1,249 -
116 #(P) |47,331 1.17% 27,806 -0.26% 25,200 - 1,911 0.84% 1,249 -
117 (P) |47,887 1.18% 28,553 2.69% 26,400 4.76% 1,925 0.73% 1,249 -
118« (P) |48,449 1.17% 28,485 -0.24% 26,400 - 1,940 0.78% 1,249 -
119« (P) |49,017 1.17% 28,429 -0.20% 26,400 - 1,966 1.34% 1,249 -
120« (P) |49,587 1.16% 28,398 -0.11% 26,400 - 1,987 1.07% 1,249 -
121 #(P) |50,180 1.20% 28,394 -0.01% 26,400 - 2,002 0.75% 1,249 -
122 #(P) |50,788 1.21% 29,216 2.89% 27,600 4.55% 2,020 0.90% 1,249 -
123#(P) |51,377 1.16% 29,228 0.04% 27,600 - 2,044 1.19% 1,249 -
124 #(P) |51,984 1.18% 29,245 0.06% 27,600 - 2,083 1.91% 1,249 -
125 (P) |52,600 1.18% 29,256 0.04% 27,600 - 2,106 1.10% 1,249 -
126« (P) |53,219 1.18% 29,262 0.02% 27,600 - 2,125 0.90% 1,249 -
127 #(P) |53,844 1.17% 30,086 2.82% 28,800 4.35% 2,145 0.94% 1,249 -
128 #(P) |54,477 1.18% 30,075 -0.04% 28,800 - 2,174 1.35% 1,249 -
129« (P) |55,117 1.18% 30,051 -0.08% 28,800 - 2,206 1.47% 1,249 -
130« (P) |55,765 1.18% 30,002 -0.16% 28,800 - 2,228 1.00% 1,249 -
25 # 135 | 48,649 1.21% 28,517 0.37% 26,160 0.94% 1,957 0.95% 1,249 -
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2010 HRAEET (- REG T 33 A69% R mE T T 191%)

L A
HEH
. 5 e R N — , s
# 5 serrs | oy |F WA g A AT j?ch; AR L e e s e~ | B
B | B4

102 # 40 156 39 25 7.6 88 14 28 398
103 & 42 175 48 23 7.9 116 25 29 466
104 & 42 193 55 18 7.9 105 24 31 475
105 # 40 187 53 17 6.1 90 23 27 443
106 & (P) | 44 195 56 16 6.7 104 10 27 460
107 #(P) | 46 205 56 15 6.6 110 9.7 29 477
108#(P) | 47 208 57 14 6.7 113 9.3 29 485
109 & (P) | 47 211 58 14 6.7 116 9.0 30 491
110&((P) | 47 213 59 13 6.8 118 8.8 31 497
111#(P) | 48 216 59 13 6.9 120 8.6 31 502
112#(P) | 48 218 60 12 6.9 123 8.4 31 507
113 & (P) 48 219 60 12 7.0 124 8.2 32 511
114&(P) | 49 221 60 11 7.0 126 8.0 32 515
115&(P) | 49 223 61 11 7.1 128 7.9 33 519
116 &#(P) | 49 224 61 11 7.1 129 7.7 33 522
117#(P) | 49 226 62 10 7.1 131 7.6 33 526
118#(P) | 49 227 62 10 7.2 132 7.5 34 529

119#(P) | 50 229 62 97 72 134 73 34 532
120£(P) | 50 230 63 94 72 135 7.2 34 535
121#(P) | 50 231 63 91 73 136 7.1 34 538
122#(P) | 50 232 63 89 73 137 7.0 35 541
123#(P) | 50 234 64 86 73 139 6.8 35 544
124#(P) | 50 235 64 83 74 140 6.7 35 547
125#(P) | 51 236 64 81 74 141 66 35 549
126#((P) | 51 237 64 78 74 142 65 36 552
127#(P) | 51 238 65 76 75 143 6.4 36 554
128#((P) | 51 239 65 74 75 144 6.3 36 557
129#(P) | 51 240 65 71 75 145 6.2 36 559
130(P) | 51 241 65 69 75 146 6.1 37 561

25 & T35
£ 49 225 62 10 7.1 130 7.6 33 524
*&F |10.97% 1.03% 0.85% -3.59% 0.84% 1.97% -5.20% 1.27% 0.95%

FH AR 2R R AP 2 AL B(P) -
WP R RS R ARG R IR ARG FLIEFRE
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% 11 H & FE o r (F'% -?F‘!f % 4. 69%)

Hi-: g~
, rgpyp | HEER ) .
Eul | mpE |G| R | Eder | feES | FAAIS
» fefe
102 & 2.35 18 248 19 0.71% 0.83%
103 & 2.88 16 229 26 0.66% -
104 # 3.61 17 209 25 0.74% -
105 # 3.39 13 172 27 0.55% -
106  (P) 3.40 14 155 28 0.57% -
107 & (P) 3.48 14 135 27 0.695% 0.975%
108 & (P) 3.52 14 137 27 0.695% 0.975%
109 & (P) 3.57 14 139 27 0.695% 0.975%
110 (P) 3.61 14 141 27 0.695% 0.975%
111 & (P) 3.65 14 143 27 0.945% 1.225%
112 & (P) 3.71 14 144 27 0.945% 1.225%
113 & (P) 3.74 14 146 27 0.945% 1.225%
114 & (P) 3.77 14 145 27 0.945% 1.225%
115 & (P) 3.79 14 147 28 0.945% 1.225%
116 & (P) 3.81 14 149 28 0.945% 1.225%
117 & (P) 3.85 14 151 28 1.195% 1.475%
118 & (P) 3.88 14 148 28 1.195% 1.475%
119 & (P) 3.90 14 147 28 1.195% 1.475%
120 & (P) 3.92 14 146 28 1.195% 1.475%
121 & (P) 3.95 14 144 28 1.195% 1.475%
122 & (P) 4.01 14 143 28 1.195% 1.475%
123 & (P) 4.03 14 141 28 1.445% 1.725%
124 & (P) 4.05 14 140 28 1.445% 1.725%
125 & (P) 4.06 14 139 28 1.445% 1.725%
126 & (P) 4.09 14 137 29 1.445% 1.725%
127 & (P) 412 14 136 29 1.445% 1.725%
128 & (P) 413 14 134 29 1.445% 1.725%
129 & (P) 4.14 14 133 29 1.445% 1.725%
130 & (P) 4.14 14 131 29 1.445% 1.725%
25 & T ia
£%F 3.85 14 142 28 - -
& £ & 0.80% 0.19% -1.07% 0.27% - -

T KR D 2 AR FRA A AEEIE E(P)
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& 0.175% > 48 108 £ % 0.276% > 110 & 5 0.198% » &
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ZHpw 3B GEE LY %r),%tﬂiﬁzt AZ AT F
2L F107T# 5 2.349% > 4525 108 £ 5 3.423% > 110 =
5 3.359% > % 130 & 5 2.004%(FA4r 4 12) -
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o HE aROAD AT 8RB ARRAEITI0ESF
TioE4E$de s 108 & 5 65.09% 110 & 5 66.61%> = 130
# 5 68.T1% (34 12) -
EHRFRIEBAAZ AT FFILFIAFFFILS faR L8
FREAT» RF2 S L F 108 & 5 7,190 B~ ~4.906% 110 # 3
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% 12 B~ &3
L A
S . ?uﬁ:ﬂ;ﬁzﬁj\i ;r 'ﬂ% = £ F D:’(1+A+B)*(1+C)-1 2 g -
s (3770 ol L A -l s R ot
Er HEARR Ldbg | e |sE | HES
BIF | =D+EAF ?%@%K kB | SE%C| E F
102 | 5531 4.436% 2.994% 1.529%  1.011%  0.443% 3.006%.97%
103# | 5,712 3.275% 1.577% 1.516%  -0.147%  0.205% 2.873%9.10%
104 ™ | 5905 3.430% 1.772% 1.500%  0.095%  0.175% 2.978%5.67%
105# | 6,196 4.912% 4.025% 1.440%  2.440%  0.140% 1.775%9.97%
106 | 6,545 5.642% 3.769% 1.460%  2.192%  0.113% 2.131%7.89%
107# | 6,853 4.711% 2.349% 1.511%  0.659%  0.175% 2.651%9.10%
108 (P)| 7,190 4.906% 3.423% 1.651%  1.488%  0.276% 2.279%5.09%
109 & (P)| 7,547 4.971% 3.369% 1.645%  1.488%  0.229% 2.333%8.66%
110 (P)| 7,921 4.957% 3.359% 1.667%  1.488%  0.198% 2.399%6.61%
111 (P) 8,304 4.834% 3.195% 1.554%  1.488%  0.149% 2.443%y¥.08%
112 & (P)| 8,709 4.878% 3.244% 1.646%  1.488%  0.107% 2.487%5.71%
113# (P)| 9,130 4.834% 3.191% 1.639%  1.488%  0.063% 2.435%7.49%
114 & (P)| 9,562 4.734% 3.101% 1.588%  1.488%  0.024% 2.391%8.33%
115 (P) 10,018 4.762% 3.139% 1.666%  1.488% -0.015% 2.332% 69.59%
116 # (P) 10,492 4.731% 3.023% 1.587%  1.488% -0.051% 2.388% 71.56%
117 # (P) 10,985 4.704% 3.017% 1.623%  1.488% -0.091% 2.414% 69.92%
118 (P) 11,491 4.601% 2.976% 1.628%  1.488% -0.136% 2.390% 68.00%
119 # (P) 12,014 4.552% 2.912% 1.609%  1.488% -0.179% 2.401% 68.30%
120 & (P) 12,560 4.545% 2.901% 1.653%  1.488% -0.231% 2.408% 68.26%
121 & (P) 13,107 4.357% 2.709% 1.492%  1.488% -0.263% 2.409% 68.42%
122 i (P) 13,675 4.333% 2.684% 1.503%  1.488% -0.298% 2.406% 68.56%
123 i (P)| 14,254 4.237% 2.586% 1.470%  1.488% -0.361% 2.397% 68.84%
124 i (P)| 14,847 4.155% 2.504% 1.436%  1.488% -0.408% 2.394% 68.98%
125 i (P)| 15,455 4.096% 2.444% 1.420%  1.488% -0.451% 2.394% 69.04%
126 i (P) 16,061 3.924% 2.268% 1.289%  1.488% -0.495% 2.400% 68.99%
127 i (P) 16,684 3.879% 2.229% 1.295%  1.488% -0.539% 2.401% 68.73%
128 i (P) 17,316 3.785% 2.138% 1.246%  1.488% -0.580% 2.400% 68.61%
129 & (P) 17,955 3.691% 2.042% 1.194%  1.488% -0.622% 2.401% 68.67%
130 (P)| 18,611 3.654% 2.004% 1.205%  1.488% -0.670% 2.401% 68.71%
fifi 11,891 4.498% 2.823% 1.507%  1.483%  -0.162% 2.395% 69.97%

FL104 & g S R 55 3.430% 1 FIF FRALEE 103 & RIRATH LR D A G & RE
redeip 104 A RFAAMFREA > K104 =2 A FREFF* RHF5 5,900 R~ -

54



(2) B 25 1 & A1 4e k38 P
OF%G Mo sp FhE2T?
BRpFEBEIRADE M2 HEEX T (S)
PEZ BRI RE > O UATLE2Z TES LSO HG
ARERFES LD TR EE R 1065 45 308 |~
107 # 5% 406 ~ - 110 255 433/~ > 1 130 # ¥ %
653 ® L (GEdr& 13) ©
@k PRF it 0§ ¥
AFERSEEPHELAATEIIZ B G F Mo 7o
BEEF SANT LA FRRI EREHEA TEET
h 2 AT S E G o
Bk & Ayem p AR A e R AR B B IR
PARATHBEEIR fel 106 295 61 B2 107
EHF62RA10EN5 62~ 2 130895 19 &
2 (FEAr £ 13) ©
d0TE vl Ferz ARG HFEF 106 £ % 4 A
B S Bl ents TR P s ik 106 & 3 08 0 £ 27 A
Hgpte > R 18 gada s 2 130 # (B 13) -
QFFHFAFHELFRE
R EF SRR EERAE AT FHELF
Fef r Ao i 106 £ 95 243~ 10T 2535
2219~ 110 95 2.28/~>2 130 95 2.13 @~

(42 13) o

55



T2 E MR AW 09% 0 0 41T 2 E R
FABE  Ji s 106 2 95 45 R~ 10T &2 95 4T R~ 110
&L 53 ma 0 2130 &45 120 =~ (Fdrdk 13) -

(DU g = 4
FE 3 ETOR A FREHRFL LSk 100
E£95 110570107895 1108~ 11095 130§ ~ >

3130 # 95 300 8 ~(GFck 14) -

56



i A
e
RS Biﬁﬁ%‘%ﬁ% CTEER AT ifffi B £
P P HERT R £ %g:g%bq; *

102 & 365 6.60% 61 30 1.80 52 510
103 375 6.56% 62 25 1.80 67 531
104 & 379 6.42% 61 22 1.80 60 525
105 & 392 6.33% 62 21 2.43 35 512
106 (P) | 398 6.09% 61 20 2.43 45 527
107 (P) | 406 5.93% 62 18 2.19 47 535
108 (P) | 415 5.77% 62 18 2.22 49 546
109% (P) | 423 5.61% 62 18 2.26 51 557
110 (P) | 433 5.46% 62 18 2.28 53 568
111%(P) | 441 5.31% 62 18 2.31 56 580
112 (P) | 450 5.17% 63 18 2.34 58 592
113%(P) | 460 5.04% 64 18 2.37 61 605
114%(P) | 470 4.91% 65 18 2.36 63 618
115% (P) | 479 4.79% 66 18 2.38 66 632
116 (P) | 489 4.66% 67 18 2.41 69 646
117 (P) | 499 4.55% 68 18 2.44 72 660
118%(P) | 510 4.44% 69 18 2.41 75 675
119 (P) | 520 4.33% 70 18 2.38 79 690
120%(P) | 531 4.23% 71 18 2.36 82 705
121 (P) | 542 4.14% 72 18 2.34 86 720
122 (P) | 554 4.05% 73 18 2.31 89 736
123#(P) | 565 3.97% 73 18 2.29 93 751
124%(P) | 577 3.89% 74 18 2.27 96 768
125&(P) | 589 3.81% 75 18 2.25 100 784
126 (P) | 601 3.74% 76 18 2.22 104 801
127 (P) | 614 3.68% 76 18 2.20 108 818
128 (P) | 627 3.62% 77 18 2.18 112 836
129 (P) | 640 3.56% 78 18 2.16 116 854
130 (P) | 653 3.51% 79 18 2.13 120 872
25 & 516 4.57% 69 18 2.30 78 683

I iaE
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% 14

Hr B~
£y F R % H AT A ff f; H %1% & & D=A-B+C
& | 5% | gap |FEFAC] sy | ss

102 & 5531  4.436% 510 0.009 5021  4.47%
103 & 5712  3.275% 531 0.011 5181  3.19%
104 " 5905 ~ 3.430% 525 0.008 5381  3.85%
105 & 6196  4.912% 512 0.009 5684  5.63%
106%(P) | 6,545 5.642% 527 0.011 6,018  5.88%
107%(P) | 683  4711% 535 0.011 6,318  4.99%
108%(P) | 7190  4.906% 546 0.012 6,643  5.15%
109#(P) | 7547  4971% 557 0.012 6,990  5.22%
110%(P) | 7921  4957% 568 0.013 7,353  5.18%
111%(P) | 8304  4834% 580 0.013 7,724 5.05%
112%(P) | 8709  4878% 592 0.014 8117  5.09%
113%(P) | 9130  4.834% 605 0.015 8525  5.03%
114%(P) | 9562  4734% 618 0.015 8,944  4.92%
115%(P) | 10,018  4.762% 632 0.016 9,386  4.94%
116#(P) | 10492  4731% 646 0.017 9,846  4.90%
117%(P) | 10985  4704% 660 0.018 10,325  4.87%
118%(P) | 11,491  4601% 675 0.018 10816  4.75%
119#(P) | 12,014  4552% 690 0.019 11,324  4.70%
120%(P) | 12,560  4545% 705 0.020 11,855  4.69%
121#P) | 13,107  4357% 720 0.021 12,387  4.49%
122#(P) | 13,675  4333% 736 0.022 12,939 4.46%
123#(P) | 14,254  4237% 751 0.023 13503 4.36%
124%(P) | 14,847  4155% 768 0.024 14079  4.27%
125%(P) | 15455  4.096% 784 0.025 14,670 4.20%
126%(P) | 16,061  3.924% 801 0.026 15260  4.02%
127(P) | 16,684  3.879% 818 0.027 15,866  3.97%
128%(P) | 17,316  3.785% 836 0.028 16,480  3.87%
129%(P) | 17,955  3.691% 854 0.029 17,101 3.77%
130#(P) | 18611  3.654% 872 0.030 17,739 3.73%
fi S| 11891 4.408% 683 0.019 11,208 4.66%
R RN SO A I F AR
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2015 ¥ F I fELRfCERY L

) Brs ¥4 4 ENC - FF

= %) ( ; ) P
102 & 35.63% 28.37% 36% 100%
103 # 35.48% 28.52% 36% 100%
104 & 35.60% 28.40% 36% 100%
105 # 34.95% 29.05% 36% 100%
106 # (P) 34.49% 29.51% 36% 100%
107 & (P) 34.23% 29.77% 36% 100%
108 # (P) 34.05% 29.95% 36% 100%
109 & (P) 33.87% 30.13% 36% 100%
110 # (P) 33.67% 30.33% 36% 100%
111 & (P) 33.53% 30.47% 36% 100%
112 # (P) 33.50% 30.50% 36% 100%
113 # (P) 33.42% 30.58% 36% 100%
114 & (P) 33.35% 30.65% 36% 100%
115 # (P) 33.31% 30.69% 36% 100%
116 & (P) 33.28% 30.72% 36% 100%
117 # (P) 33.34% 30.66% 36% 100%
118 & (P) 33.23% 30.77% 36% 100%
119 # (P) 33.21% 30.79% 36% 100%
120 & (P) 33.16% 30.84% 36% 100%
121 # (P) 33.05% 30.95% 36% 100%
122 & (P) 33.01% 30.99% 36% 100%
123 # (P) 32.93% 31.07% 36% 100%
124 # (P) 32.91% 31.09% 36% 100%
125 & (P) 32.87% 31.13% 36% 100%
126 # (P) 32.75% 31.25% 36% 100%
127 # (P) 32.78% 31.22% 36% 100%
128 # (P) 32.73% 31.27% 36% 100%
129 # (P) 32.67% 31.33% 36% 100%
130 # (P) 32.66% 31.34% 36% 100%

25 & 33.28% 30.72% 36% 100%

T
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% 16 e (e g4 d))
Hix:H~ 12
Yo g B 4 ety T ~ Bis & A R - I EE
- PE | B | A | AEF | &W | FEF | g | Ry | K
102& | 4.91% -5.03% 5,750 13.37% 5,021 4.47% 728 938 224
103& | 4.91% - 5993 4.23% 5181 3.19% 811 1,750 4.05
104& | 491% - 6,036 0.72% 5,381 3.85% 655 2,405 5.36
105& | 4.69% -4.48% 5,753 -4.68% 5,684 5.63% 70 2,474 5.22
106 & (P) 4.69% - 5908 2.70% 6,018 5.88% -110 2,365 4.72
107 & (P) 4.69% - 6,067 2.68% 6,318 4.99% -251 2,114 4.01
108 & (P) 4.69% - 6,167 1.65% 6,643 5.15% -477 1,637 2.96
109 & (P) 4.69% - 6,263 1.56% 6,990 5.22% -727 910 1.56
110 & (P) 5.69% 21.32% 7,683 22.67% 7,353 5.18% 330 1,240 2.02
111 # (P) 5.69% - 7,796 1.47% 7,724 5.05% 72 1,312 2.04
112 #(P) 5.69% - 7,918 157% 8,117 5.09% -199 1,113 1.65
113 (P) 6.34% 11.42% 8,894 12.32% 8,525 5.03% 369 1,482 2.09
114 & (P) 6.34% - 8,978 0.94% 8,944 4.92% 33 1,515 2.03
115# (P) 6.34% - 9,050 0.81% 9,386 4.94% -336 1,180 1.51
116 # (P) 7.18% 13.25% 10,302 13.83% 9,846 4.90% 456 1,636 1.99
117&((P) 7.18% - 10,411 1.06% 10,325 4.87% 87 1,722  2.00
118 (P) 7.18% - 10,501 0.86% 10,816 4.75% -314 1,408 1.56
119 & (P) 8.06% 12.26% 11,834 12.69% 11,324 4.70% 510 1,918 2.03
120 (P) 8.06% - 11,914 0.68% 11,855 4.69% 59 1,977 2.00
121 (P) 8.06% - 12,008 0.79% 12,387 4.49% -379 1,598 1.55
122 & (P) 8.98% 11.41% 13,513 12.54% 12,939 4.46% 574 2,172 201
123 (P) 8.98% - 13,612 0.73% 13,503 4.36% 109 2,282 2.03
124 % (P) 8.98% - 13,668 0.41% 14,079 4.27% -411 1,871 1.59
125 & (P) 9.99% 11.25% 15,249 11.57% 14,670 4.20% 579 2,450 2.00
126 & (P) 9.99% - 15,358 0.71% 15,260 4.02% 98 2,548 2.00
127 & (P) 9.99% - 15,456 0.64% 15,866 3.97% -410 2,139 1.62
128 & (P) 11.04% 10.51% 17,124 10.79% 16,480 3.87% 644 2,783 2.03
129 & (P) 11.04% - 17,184 0.35% 17,101 3.77% 84 2,867 201
130 (P) 11.04% - 17,205 0.12% 17,739 3.73% -534 2,333 1.58
fii 7.62% 13.06% 11,203 4.48% 11,208 4.66% -6 1,863 2.10
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B>

T

-3

PR 7 B2 T 36%E 37

L 2L

v

-3

t

£ 3

EX 1]

Ly

F
v

23

102 #
103 #
104 #

105

4,663 -3.39% 84.92%
4,769 2.28% 83.01%
4,799 0.61% 82.64%
4,691 -2.23% 84.32%

17.10%8.11%
1.88% 8.18%
-6.75% 7.96%

430
510
533
430

- 7.83%
18.6% 8.88%
4.6% 9.18%

-19.4% 7.72%

5,491
5,746
5,807
5,564

13.77%
4.63%
1.07%
-4.18%

106 # (P)
107 # (P)
108 i (P)
109 i (P)
110 # (P)
111 % (P)
112 # (P)
113 (P)
114 i (P)
115 i (P)
116 i (P)
117 # (P)
118 # (P)
119 # (P)
120 i (P)
121 % (P)
122 i (P)
123 (P)
124 # (P)
125 i (P)
126 i (P)
127 i (P)
128 i (P)
129 # (P)

130 £ (P)

4,787 2.03% 83.49%
4,912 2.62% 83.08%
4,967 1.12% 82.59%
5,027 1.22% 82.26%
6,158 22.49%81.70%
6,226 1.10% 81.44%
6,342 1.86% 81.65%
7,111 12.12%81.32%
7,164 0.74% 81.15%
7,223 0.83% 81.15%
8,211 13.68%80.86%
8,298 1.06% 80.91%
8,382 1.01% 80.98%
9,433 12.55%80.70%
9,488 0.58% 80.63%
9,578 0.95% 80.73%

3.75% 8.01%
3.74% 8.06%
1.69% 8.06%
1.35% 8.04%
22.87%8.01%
1.02% 7.98%
0.92% 7.92%
12.15%7.89%
0.79% 7.88%
0.74% 7.87%
13.96%7.86%
0.66% 7.84%
0.62% 7.82%
13.00%7.82%
0.57% 7.81%
0.55% 7.79%

10,79512.70%80.69% 1,037 12.17%7.75%

10,861 0.62% 80.64% 1,042 0.51% 7.74%

10,92C 0.55% 80.72% 1,047 0.49% 7.74%

12,17011.44%80.51% 1,170 11.73%7.74%

12,24¢ 0.64% 80.46% 1,176 0.46% 7.72%

12,36 0.94% 80.67% 1,181 0.45% 7.71%

13,67£10.61%80.44% 1,311 11.05%7.71%

13,704 0.21% 80.34% 1,317 0.43% 7.72%

13,73C 0.19% 80.38% 1,322 0.42% 7.74%

487
524
562
593
776
809
810
943
968
976
1,145
1,154
1,160
1,341
1,360
1,363
1,546
1,566
1,561
1,776
1,800
1,781
2,014
2,036
2,029

13.41% 8.50%
7.54% 8.86%
7.26% 9.35%
5.52% 9.70%
30.87%10.30%
4.28% 10.59%
0.02% 10.42%
16.52%10.79%
2.63% 10.97%
0.86% 10.97%
17.31%11.28%
0.77% 11.25%
0.46% 11.20%
15.67%11.47%
1.42% 11.56%
0.16% 11.48%
13.49%11.56%
1.24% 11.62%
-0.30% 11.54%
13.81%11.75%
1.31% 11.82%
-1.06% 11.62%
13.10%11.85%
1.08% 11.93%

-0.30% 11.88%

5,733
5,913
6,013
6,112
7,538
7,646
7,767
8,744
8,827
8,900
10,155
10,256
10,350
11,689
11,768
11,865
13,378
13,469
13,529
15,117
15,223
15,325
17,000
17,056
17,082

3.04%
3.13%
1.71%
1.64%
23.34%
1.43%
1.59%
12.58%
0.95%
0.82%
14.10%
1.00%
0.91%
12.93%
0.67%
0.83%
12.75%
0.68%
0.45%
11.74%
0.70%
0.67%
10.93%
0.33%
0.15%

25 &

Ty

8,951 4.39% 81.18% 864 4.47% 7.85%

1,243

6.41% 10.97%

11,058

4.59%

66



2 18 g~ (e L @b s 4])

Hix: m~

Tl G 7 LR Bl s &3
¥ 332

£ | HEF | b F £ | FESF | 4T EF | FEF

102 = 5,491 13.77% 95.50% 259 5.49% 4.50% 5,750 13.37%

103 & 5,746 4.63% 95.87% 247 -4.41% 4.13% 5,993 4.23%
104 = 5,807 1.07% 96.21% 229 -7.36% 3.79% 6,036 0.72%
105 & 5,564 -4.18% 96.71% 189  -17.41% 3.29% 5,753 -4.68%

106 & (P) 5,733 3.04% 97.04% 175 -1.43% 2.96% 5,908 2.70%
107 =« (P) 5,913 3.13% 97.46% 154 -11.86% 2.54% 6,067 2.68%
108 # (P) 6,013 1.71% 97.51% 153 -0.55% 2.49% 6,167 1.65%
109« (P) 6,112 1.64% 97.59% 151 -1.51% 2.41% 6,263 1.56%
110# (P) 7,538 23.34% 98.11% 145 -4.10% 1.89% 7,683 22.67%
111 & (P) 7,646 1.43% 98.07% 151 3.96% 1.93% 7,796 1.47%
112 # (P) 7,767 1.59% 98.09% 151 0.34% 1.91% 7,918 1.57%
113 #(P) 8,744 12.58% 98.32% 150 -1.06% 1.68% 8,894 12.32%
114 & (P) 8,827 0.95% 98.33% 150 0.41% 1.67% 8,978 0.94%
115= (P) 8,900 0.82% 98.34% 150 -0.11% 1.66% 9,050 0.81%
116 # (P) 10,155 14.10% 98.58% 147 -2.23% 1.42% 10,302 13.83%
117 #(P) 10,256 1.00% 98.51% 155 5.66% 1.49% 10,411 1.06%
118 # (P) 10,350 0.91% 98.56% 151 -2.57% 1.44% 10,501 0.86%
119#(P) 11,689 12.93% 98.78% 145 -4.15% 1.22% 11,834 12.69%
120# (P) 11,768 0.67% 98.77% 146 1.08% 1.23% 11,914 0.68%
121 #(P) 11,865 0.83% 98.81% 143 -2.33% 1.19% 12,008 0.79%
122 # (P) 13,378 12.75% 99.00% 136 -5.12% 1.00% 13,513 12.54%
123 #(P) 13,469 0.68% 98.95% 143 5.72% 1.05% 13,612 0.73%
124 # (P) 13,529 0.45% 98.98% 140 -2.61% 1.02% 13,668 0.41%
125# (P) 15,117 11.74% 99.13% 133 -4.91% 0.87% 15,249 11.57%
126 # (P) 15,223 0.70% 99.12% 135 1.94% 0.88% 15,358 0.71%
127 #(P) 15,325 0.67% 99.15% 131 -2.96% 0.85% 15,456 0.64%
128 # (P) 17,000 10.93% 99.27% 124 -5.47% 0.73% 17,124 10.79%
129 #(P) 17,0566 0.33% 99.25% 128 3.12% 0.75% 17,184 0.35%
130#(P) 17,082 0.15% 99.29% 123 -3.98% 0.71% 17,205 0.12%

25 &

T o

11,058 4.59% 98.52% 144 -1.71% 1.48% 11,203 4.48%
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994 B~ (F4r & 19) -

219 A k5 #EgEparct (% 5 adr 4.69%)

) R L LRI NN f}j;xfg Rt | % >
£ 4 Tz £ B2kl vk

106 # | 5908 2.70% 6,018 5.88% -110 2,365 4.72
107« | 6,067 2.68% 6,318 4.99% -251 2,114 401
108# | 6,167 1.65% 6,643 5.15% -477 1,637 2.96
109# | 6,263 1.56% 6,990 5.22% -727 910 1.56

110# | 6,359 1.53% 7,353 5.18% -994 -84 -0.14

B 3 A kb &Emimpdaredt (% F e 4.69%)

B

7,500 -

7,300 - ¢
—— T

7,100 -
— = (Tt o A 0

6,900 -
6,700 - .
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()
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57001 o
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105 106 107 108 109 110 &
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% 20 Ak TR S
g~ 12
/ FE et T AT ETRN AT RN R T PN
= BE | B | AW | FEF | AW | FEF | & | Ay | K
102# | 4.91% -5.03% 5,750 13.37% 5,021 4.47% 728 938  2.24
103 | 4.91% - 5993 4.23% 5,181 3.19% 811 1,750 4.05
104 | 491% - 6,036 0.72% 5,381 3.85% 655 2,405 5.36
105# | 4.69% -4.48% 5,753 -4.68% 5,684 5.63% 70 2,474 522
106 & (P) 4.69% - 5908 2.70% 6,018 5.88% -110 2,365 4.72
107 # (P) 4.69% - 6,067 2.68% 6,318 4.99% -251 2,114 4.01
108 # (P)| 5.07% 8.10% 6,655 9.70% 6,643 5.15% 12 2,126 3.84
109 # (P)| 5.25% 3.55% 6,996 5.12% 6,990 522% 6 2,131 3.66
110 # (P)| 5.44% 3.62% 7,362 5.23% 7,353 518% 9 2,140 3.49
111 # (P) 5.64% 3.68% 7,738 5.11% 7,724 505% 14 2,154 3.35
112 # (P) 5.84% 3.55% 8,131 5.08% 8,117 509% 14 2,168 3.20
113 # (P)| 6.07% 3.94% 8,531 4.93% 8525 503% 6 2,174 3.06
114 # (P)| 6.32% 4.12% 8,956 4.97% 8,944 492% 11 2,185 2.93
115# (P) 6.58% 4.11% 9,394 4.90% 9,386 4.94% 8 2,194 2.80
116 # (P)| 6.85% 4.10% 9,846 4.81% 9,846 4.90% 0 2,194 267
117 # (P)| 7.12% 3.94% 10,334 4.95% 10,325 487% 9 2,203 2.56
118 # (P)| 7.40% 3.93% 10,825 4.75% 10,816 4.75% 9 2,212 2.45
119 # (P)| 7.71% 4.19% 11,336 4.73% 11,324 4.70% 12 2,225 2.36
120 # (P)| 8.02% 4.02% 11,862 4.64% 11,855 4.69% 8 2,232 2.26
121 # (P)| 8.32% 3.74% 12,397 4.50% 12,387 4.49% 10 2,242 2.17
122 # (P)| 8.59% 3.25% 12,940 4.38% 12,939 4.46% 0 2,243 2.08
123 # (P)| 8.91% 3.73% 13,508 4.39% 13,503 4.36% 5 2,248 2.00
124 # (P)| 9.26% 3.93% 14,089 4.31% 14,079 427% 11 2,258 1.92
125# (P)| 9.61% 3.78% 14,677 4.17% 14,670 420% 6 2,265 1.85
126 (P)| 9.93% 3.33% 15,262 3.99% 15,260 4.02% 2 2,267 1.78
127 # (P) 10.26% 3.32% 15,868 3.97% 15,866 3.97% 2 2,269 1.72
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HHdRT -1 AR A T By Mt B s B4 T F

SR RIS EibY 7 fat

# 1 # /AT BAvw BATF | FATEee # 8

AT g L R g SRS S
@l AR (*)

(F4) | (FX) | (Fr) | (*1=100) (F) | (%) (%)
201§ 105 23,547 11,72¢ 11,82/ 99.1 1.240 77.2 83.7 40.4
2017 106 23,59t 11,731 11,86/ 98.9 1.2 77.4 839 41.9
201§ 107 23,637 11,737 11,90( 98.6 1.2 77.5 84.0 41.5
2019 108 23,67C 11,73¢ 11,931 98.4 1.20 77.7 84.2 42.4
2020 109  23,69¢ 11,73¢ 11,96( 98.1 1.20 77.8 84.3 42.9
2021 110  23,71¢ 11,734/ 11,984 97.9 1.20 78.0 84.4 43.1
2023 111 23,73 11,72¢ 12,00" 97.7 1.20 78.1 84.6 43.4
2023 112 23,741 11,71¢ 12,027 97.5 1.20 78.2 84.7 44.2
2024 113 23,741 11,706 12,03f 97.3 1.20 78.3 84.8 44.7
2025 114 23,734 11,69C 12,044 97.1 1.20 78.4 849 45.3
2026 115 23,721 11,671 12,05( 96.9 1.20 78.6 85.0 45.94
2027 116  23,70C 11,64¢ 12,051 96.7 1.20 78.7 85.1 46.3
2028 117 23,67z 11,62% 12,049 96.5 1.20 78.8 85.2 46.9
2029 118 23,634 11,59z 12,044 96.3 1.20 78.9 85.3 47.4
203Q 119 23,587 11,557 12,02¢ 96.1 1.20 79.0 854 47.9
2031 120 23,53C 11,51¢ 12,017 95.9 1.20 79.1 855 48 .4
2033 121 23,46% 11,47 11,99( 95.7 1.2 79.2 856 48.9
2033 122 23,387 11,424 11,963 95.5 1.20 79.3 85.7 49.3
2034 123 23,301 11,37C 11,931 95.3 1.20 79.3 85.8 49.4
2033 124 23,205 11,311 11,893 95.1 1.20 79.4 859 50.2
203§ 125 23,09€ 11,246 11,84¢ 94.9 1.20 79.5 859 50.4
2037 126 22,97¢ 11,177 11,801 94.7 1.2 79.6 86.0 50.9
203§ 127 22,85z 11,104 11,74¢ 94.5 1.20 79.7 86.1 51.3
2039 128 22,717 11,026 11,690 94.3 1.2 79.7 86.2 51.6
2040 129 22,574 10,947 11,627 94.2 1.20 79.8 86.3 52.0
2041 130 22,42z 10,86z 11,56( 94.0 1.20 79.9 86.3 52.4
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2016 10§ 55 2.3 42 18 211 90 169 7.2 13 0.6
2017 106 49 21 35 15 206 88 172 73 14 0.6
2018 107 41 1.8 28 120 203 88 175 7.4 13 0.6
2019 108 34 14 21 09 199 84 178 75 13 0.5
2029 109 27 11 14 06 196 83 181 7.7 13 0.5
2021 11 21 09 8 03 193 81 185 7.8 13 0.5
2022 111 15 06 2 01 19 80 189 7.9 13 0.5
2023 112 8 03 -6 02 187 79 192 81 13 0.6
2024 113 0 00 -13 06 183 7.7 196 83 13 0.6
2025 114 -7 -0.3 -20 08 180 7.6 201 85 13 0.6
2026 115 -13  -0.6 -27 14 178 75 205 86 14 0.6
2027 116 -20  -0.9 -34 14 175 74 209 88 14 0.6
2028 117 -29  -1.2| -42 1.8 172 73 214 90 14 0.6
2029 118 -38  -1.6 -52 22 167 71 219 93 14 0.6
203q 119 -47  -2.0 -61 26 163 69 224 95 14 0.6
2031 129 -57  -2.4 71 30 159 68 230 98 14 0.6
2032 121 -67  -2.8 -80 34 155 66 235 100 14 0.6
2033 122 -76  -3.3 -90 39 151 64 241 103 14 0.6
2034 123 -86  -3.7 -100 43 146 63 247 10§ 14 0.6
2035 124 -97  -4.2 -111 48 142 61 252 109 14 0.6
2036 125 -108  -4.7 -121 52 137 59 258 112 14 0.6
2037 126 -117  -5.1| -131 57 134 58 264 11§ 13 0.6
203§ 127 -126  -5.5 -139 61 131 57 270 11§ 13 0.6
2039 128 -135  -5.9 -148 65 129 57 276 121 13 0.6
2040 129 -143  -6.3 -156 69 126 56 283 12§ 13 0.6
2041 139 -152  -6.7 -164 73 124 55 289 12§ 12 0.6
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